
Every MONDAY Monday 7.45pm 8.45pm Main (whole)

4/02/2025 Tuesday 7.15pm 8.45pm Main (whole)

6/03/2025 Thursday 9.30am 2.30pm Main (whole)

6/03/2025 Thursday 12pm 2.00pm x3 lanes Leisure pool

7/03/2025 Friday 9.30am 2.30pm Main (whole)

5/02/2025 Wednesday 11.30-12.15pm 2pm-3pm x3 lanes (Main)

10/02/2025 Monday 10am - 11am 11.30am-12.15pm x3 lanes (Main)

14/02/2025 Friday 11.30 -12.15pm 2pm-3pm x3 lanes (Main)

18/02/2025 Tuesday 10am-11am 11.30am-12.15pm x3 lanes (Main)

25/02/2025 Tuesday 11.30am-12.15pm 2pm-3pm x3 lanes (Main)

5/03/2025 Wednesday 11.30am-12.15pm 2pm-3pm x3 lanes (Main)

17/03/2025 Monday 10am-11am 11.30am-12.15pm x3 lanes (Main)

21/03/2025 Friday 11.30am-12.15pm 2pm-3pm x3 lanes (Main)

25/03/2025 Tuesday 10am - 11am 11.30am-12.15pm x3 lanes (Main)

31/03/2025 Monday 11.30am-12.15pm 2pm-3pm x3 lanes (Main)

2/04/2025 Wednesday 10am - 11am 11.30am-12.15pm x3 lanes (Main)

8/04/2025 Tuesday 1pm-2pm x5 lanes (Main)

4/03/2025 Tuesday 6.45pm 8.45pm Main (whole)

18/03/2025 Tuesday 6.45pm 8.45pm Main (whole)

1/04/2025 Tuesday 6.45pm 8.45pm Main (whole)

8/04/2025 Tuesday 6.45pm 8.45pm Main (whole)

19/03/2025 Wednesday 3pm 4.30pm X1 Lane main pool

20/03/2025 Thursday 3pm 4.30pm X1 Lane main pool

30-Mar Sunday 6am - TBC 1pm - TBC Main (whole)

WEETBIX TRIATHLON

2025 Glendowie College AQUATHON Training

Regular on going booking 

2025 ST HELIERS SWIMMING SPORTS DAY

POOL/LANE BOOKINGS TERM 1

Please note: pool/lane bookings are subject to change at any given time

FEB/MARCH/APRIL

NOVA UWH SPORTS GROUP

PT ENGLAND - YR 5&6 CAMP 

Glendowie College UWH TRAINING


